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The menu of Portuguese Churrasqueira from Spring_Valley includes 132 dishes. On average the dishes or
drinks on the menu cost approximately $16.9. You can view the categories on the menu below. For meat
aficionados, this churrascaria offers an exceptional experience, focusing on high-quality cuts like skirt steak,
chicken, and ribs, all prepared to perfection without unnecessary seasoning. Diners rave about the simple yet
delectable rice and beans that highlight the main dishes. The atmosphere is welcoming, with attentive service
that makes every visit feel special, whether dining in or opting for takeout. With reasonable prices and ample free
parking, this restaurant is a delightful choice for satisfying cravings any night of the week. Don't forget to indulge
in their famous Tres Leche dessert to cap off your meal!.
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Portuguese Churrasqueira Menu

Alcoholic Drinks Gourmet Pizza
SANGRIA $25.0 CHURRASCO $36.0
Chicken Grilled Meat
GRILLED CHICKEN PORK CUBES $27.0
Sauces Seafood Dishes
BBQ FRIED CALAMARI $15.5
Chicken Dishes Poultry
CHICKEN FINGERS $13.5 CHICKEN BREAST WITH $25.0
MUSHROOMS
Noodles .
Meat Specialties
CHICKEN NOODLE $7.0
PORK STEAK $13.5
Spirits )
P Other Things
LEMONCELLO $7.0
SWEET PLANTAINS $5.0
Tapas
P Steak & Seafood
CODFISH PASTRIES $15.5
TOP SIRLOIN STEAK $17.5
Main Course . i
Combination Special
SHORT RIBS $27.0
CHICKEN SHRIMP $18.5
Pork Dishes*
Dessert Menu
BABY BACK RIBS $13.5
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE $7.0
Grill Specialties .. i
P Combination Dinner
GRILLED RED SNAPPER $30.0
CHICKEN SIRLOIN STEAK $16.5
Chicken Wings

La Posada Real

WINGS
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Combination Platters
SHRIMP RICE $24.0

Family Platters

CHICKEN PLATTER

Fish Dinners

4. SHRIMP

Lo Mein Or Mei Fun

MIXED MEATS $16.5

Picadinhos

PORK CUBES WITH SHRIMP $27.0

House Speciality

SAUTEED STEAK $28.0
Steaks And Pork
PORTUGUESE STEAK $37.0
Better Together

ENTREES SWEETS $21.5
Platters & Bbq

PORK STEAK PLATTER

Japanese Menu - Sushi
Or Sashimi A La Carte

8 SHRIMP

Seafood Only

4 PIECES SHRIMP $6.0

Package 3

SPARE RIBS PLATTER

Limited Time Only
Specials

SHORT RIBS PLATTER

Large Fried Shrimp

12 SHRIMP

Genuine Bbq Pit

BABY BACK RIBS PLATTER

| primi / Pasta

MUSHROOM SAUCE $2.5

Grill Paninis

CHEESESTEAK SANDWICH $17.0

Fish Market Selection -
Charcoal Grilled Whole
Fish

SARDINES $28.0

Lindos Special Entrees

PORK CHOPS PLATTER

Brazilian Cuisine

PAELHA

Toppings And Burgers

SAUTEED ONIONS $2.5
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House Special
Combination Appetizer
CHICKEN & SHORT RIBS

Soups

SEAFOOD SOUP $7.5
SHRIMP SOUP $7.5
Burger

CHEESEBURGER $14.0
MIXED BURGER $17.0
Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $6.5
POTATO CHIPS

From The Grill

SPARE RIBS $15.5
RIBS

Beverages

20 OZ. DRINK $3.3
2 LITER DRINK $4.5
Seafoods

12 PIECES SHRIMP $16.0
8 PIECES SHRIMP $11.0
Meats

MIXED SHISH KABOBS $35.0
FRIED CHICKEN BREAST WITH $27.0

MUSHROOMS

Desserts
CHOCOLATE CAKE
FLAN PUDDING
SAW DUST

Drinks

2LT
200z
BEER

Salads

SEAFOOD SALAD
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
GRILLED STEAK SALAD
GRILLED SHRIMP SALAD

Starters

CHICKEN SPARE RIBS

GRILLED OR FRIED RED SNAPPER
MIXED MEATS PLATTER

FRIED RED SNAPPER

y &
Entréees
PORTUGUESE GRILLED SAUSAGE

SHRIMP IN A TANGY GARLIC
SAUCE

STEAMED CLAMS
CLAMS CASINO
CHICKEN AND SHRIMP PLATTER

Platters

GRILLED T-BONE STEAK

$7.0
$7.0
$8.0

$4.0
$3.0

$15.5
$11.0
$14.0
$14.0

$15.5
$30.0

$30.0

$15.5
$15.5

$15.5
$15.5

$35.0

CHICKEN AND SPARE RIBS PLATTER
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CHICKEN AND SIRLOIN STEAK PLATTER

TOP SIRLOIN STEAK PLATTER

CHICKEN AND SHORT RIBS PLATTER

Seafood

COMBINATION:
LOBSTER, CLAMS,
MUSSELS, SHRIMPS,
SCALLOPS

SHRIMP IN GARLIC
SAUCE

GRILLED PRAWNS IN A SPICY
SAUCE

SEAFOOD SHISH-KABOBS
SALMON FILLETS
MARISCADA RED OR GREEN

Side Dishes

———

A o™

SPANISH CHIPS
: RICE
BOILED POTATOES
SALAD SIDE
RICE SIDE
VEGETABLES SIDE

Fish
GRILLED CODFISH

WHITING FILLETS PORTUGUESE
STYLE

STRIPE BASS WITH SHRIMP
FLOUNDER FILLETS
GRILLED TILE FISH

FRIED RED SNAPPER WITH
ONIONS AND TOMATO SAUCE

$43.0

$25.0

$35.0

$35.0
$26.0

$6.5
$6.5
$6.5

$35.0
$27.0

$30.0
$27.0
$28.0

$30.0

Sandwiches
CHEESESTEAK $15.0
STEAK SANDWICH $15.0
PULLED PORK SANDWICH $14.0
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH $14.0
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST $22.5
SANDWICH
FRIED EGG SANDWICH $1.5
CHICKEN SANDWICH
Dessert
THREE MILKS $7.0
TIRAMISU $7.0
CARAMEL FLAN $7.0
SAW DUST COOKIES CREAM $7.0
CHEESECAKE $7.0
PUFF PASTRY GLAZE OF CREAM $5.0
CREME BRULEE $7.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
PORK CHOPS $15.0
MUSSELS $15.5
BURGER $13.5
SALAD $6.5
TUNA STEAK
PIZZA
PANINI
Ingredients Used
GRILLED SHRIMP $25.0
BLACK BEANS $5.0

VEGETABLES

$6.5
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SEAFOOD BEEF
PORK MEAT CHEESE
BEANS

Portuguese Churrasqueira

230 W Rte 59, Spring Valley, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
Sunday 11:00-22:00

Made with Menu
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