

https://menuweb.menu 230 W Rte 59, Spring Valley, United States +18453527808 - http://portuguesechurras.com/







The *menu of Portuguese Churrasqueira* from <u>Spring Valley</u> includes **132** dishes. On average the **dishes or drinks on <u>the menu</u>** cost approximately \$16.9. You can view the categories on the menu below. For meat aficionados, this churrascaria offers an exceptional experience, focusing on high-quality cuts like skirt steak, chicken, and ribs, all prepared to perfection without unnecessary seasoning. Diners rave about the simple yet delectable rice and beans that highlight the main dishes. The atmosphere is welcoming, with attentive service that makes every visit feel special, whether dining in or opting for takeout. With reasonable prices and ample free parking, this restaurant is a delightful choice for satisfying cravings any night of the week. Don't forget to indulge in their famous Tres Leche dessert to cap off your meal!.



Alcoholic Drinks SANGRIA	\$25.0	Gourmet Pizza CHURRASCO	\$36.0
Chicken GRILLED CHICKEN		Grilled Meat PORK CUBES	\$27.0
Sauces		Seafood Dishes FRIED CALAMARI	\$15.5
Chicken Dishes		Poultry	
CHICKEN FINGERS	\$13.5	CHICKEN BREAST WITH MUSHROOMS	\$25.0
Noodles CHICKEN NOODLE	\$7.0	Meat Specialties PORK STEAK	\$13.5
Spirits LEMONCELLO	\$7.0	Other Things SWEET PLANTAINS	\$5.0
Tapas CODFISH PASTRIES	\$15.5	Steak & Seafood TOP SIRLOIN STEAK	\$17.5
Main Course SHORT RIBS	\$27.0	Combination Special CHICKEN SHRIMP	\$18.5
Pork Dishes* BABY BACK RIBS	\$13.5	Dessert Menu CHOCOLATE MOUSSE	\$7.0
Grill Specialties GRILLED RED SNAPPER	\$30.0	Combination Dinner CHICKEN SIRLOIN STEAK	\$16.5
Chicken Wings		La Posada Real	

WINGS



Combination Platters

SHRIMP RICE \$24.0

Family Platters

CHICKEN PLATTER

Fish Dinners

4. SHRIMP

Lo Mein Or Mei Fun

MIXED MEATS \$16.5

Picadinhos

PORK CUBES WITH SHRIMP \$27.0

House Speciality

SAUTEED STEAK \$28.0

Steaks And Pork

PORTUGUESE STEAK \$37.0

Better Together

ENTREES SWEETS \$21.5

Platters & Bbq

PORK STEAK PLATTER

Japanese Menu - Sushi Or Sashimi À La Carte

8 SHRIMP

Seafood Only

Package 3

SPARE RIBS PLATTER

Limited Time Only Specials

SHORT RIBS PLATTER

Large Fried Shrimp

12 SHRIMP

Genuine Bbq Pit

BABY BACK RIBS PLATTER

I primi / Pasta

MUSHROOM SAUCE \$2.5

Grill Paninis

CHEESESTEAK SANDWICH \$17.0

Fish Market Selection -Charcoal Grilled Whole Fish

SARDINES \$28.0

Lindos Special Entrees

PORK CHOPS PLATTER

Brazilian Cuisine

PAELHA

Toppings And Burgers

SAUTÉED ONIONS \$2.5

4 PIECES SHRIMP

F		
P +		
	1	

House Special		Desserts	
Combination Appetiz	er	CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$7.0
CHICKEN & SHORT RIBS		FLAN PUDDING	\$7.0
		SAW DUST	\$8.0
Soups			
SEAFOOD SOUP	\$7.5	Drinks	
SHRIMP SOUP	\$7.5	2LT	\$4.0
_		200Z	\$3.0
Burger		BEER	
CHEESEBURGER	\$14.0	Colodo	
MIXED BURGER	\$17.0	Salads	
Otantana O Oalada		SEAFOOD SALAD	\$15.5
Starters & Salads		GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$11.0
FRENCH FRIES	\$6.5	GRILLED STEAK SALAD	\$14.0
POTATO CHIPS		GRILLED SHRIMP SALAD	\$14.0
From The Grill		Starters	
SPARE RIBS	\$15.5	CHICKEN SPARE RIBS	\$15.5
RIBS		GRILLED OR FRIED RED SNAPPER	\$30.0
		MIXED MEATS PLATTER	
Beverages		FRIED RED SNAPPER	\$30.0
20 OZ. DRINK	\$3.3	_	
2 LITER DRINK	\$4.5	Entrées	
		PORTUGUESE GRILLED SAUSAGE	\$15.5
Seafoods		SHRIMP IN A TANGY GARLIC	\$15.5
12 PIECES SHRIMP	\$16.0	SAUCE	045 5
8 PIECES SHRIMP	\$11.0	STEAMED CLAMS	\$15.5
. .		CLAMS CASINO	\$15.5
Meats		CHICKEN AND SHRIMP PLATTER	
MIXED SHISH KABOBS	\$35.0	Platters	
FRIED CHICKEN BREAST WITH MUSHROOMS	\$27.0	GRILLED T-BONE STEAK	\$35.0
WOOTHCOMS		CHICKEN AND CDADE DIDG DI ATTE	

CHICKEN AND SPARE RIBS PLATTER

\$5.0

\$6.5

VEGETABLES

CHICKEN AND SIRLOIN STEAK PLATTER		Sandwiches		
TOP SIRLOIN STEAK PLATTER		CHEESESTEAK	\$15.0	
CHICKEN AND SHORT RIBS PLATTER		STEAK SANDWICH	\$15.0	
•			PULLED PORK SANDWICH	\$14.0
Seafoo	od		GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$14.0
OOD&WIN	COMBINATION: LOBSTER, CLAMS, MUSSELS, SHRIMPS,	\$43.0	GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH	\$22.5
SCALLOPS		FRIED EGG SANDWICH	\$1.5	
	SHRIMP IN GARLIC SAUCE	\$25.0	CHICKEN SANDWICH	
GRILLED P	PRAWNS IN A SPICY	\$35.0	Dessert	
SEAFOOD	SHISH-KABOBS	\$35.0	THREE MILKS	\$7.0
SALMON F	ILLETS	\$26.0	TIRAMISU	\$7.0
MARISCADA RED OR GREEN			CARAMEL FLAN	\$7.0
			SAW DUST COOKIES CREAM	\$7.0
Side Di	ishes		CHEESECAKE	\$7.0
3.	SPANISH CHIPS	\$6.5	PUFF PASTRY GLAZE OF CREAM	\$5.0
	RICE	\$6.5	CREME BRULEE	\$7.0
	BOILED POTATOES	\$6.5	The same of Disher	_
SALAD SID	Œ		These Types Of Dishe	S
RICE SIDE			Are Being Served	
VEGETABL	ES SIDE		PORK CHOPS	\$15.0
			MUSSELS	\$15.5
Fish			BURGER	\$13.5
GRILLED C	CODFISH	\$35.0	SALAD	\$6.5
WHITING F STYLE	ILLETS PORTUGUESE	\$27.0	TUNA STEAK PIZZA	
STRIPE BA	SS WITH SHRIMP	\$30.0	PANINI	
FLOUNDER	R FILLETS	\$27.0	PAININI	
GRILLED T	ILE FISH	\$28.0	Ingredients Used	
	SNAPPER WITH	\$30.0	GRILLED SHRIMP	\$25.0

ONIONS AND TOMATO SAUCE



SEAFOOD

PORK MEAT CHEESE

BEANS

Portuguese Churrasqueira

230 W Rte 59, Spring Valley, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-22:00 Sunday 11:00-22:00

BEEF

Made with Menu

